:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8495570

Feb 24, 2024 - 10:36 (UTC)

In epoch 265,486 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1114175 - 0.017643462 ETH®
52.80 USD

2 1114176 - 0.017835297 ETH®
53.37 USD

3 1114177 - 0.017841048 ETH®
53.39 USD

4 1114178 - 0.017878493 ETH®
53.50 USD

S 1114179 - 0.017834713 ETH®
53.37 USD

6 1114180 - 0.017858341 ETH®
53.44 USD

7 1114181 - 0.017863734 ETH®
53.45 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/8495570
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/265486
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1114175
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1114176
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1114177
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1114178
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1114179
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1114180
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1114181

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1114182

1114183

1114184

1114185

1114186

1114187

1114188

1114189

1114190

Validator Id

433841

Amount

- 0.017856293
53.43 USD

- 0.017843901
53.40 USD

- 0.017847434
53.41 USD

- 0.017882866
53.51 USD

- 0.017871699
53.48 USD

- 0.017863933
53.45 USD

- 0.017856371
53.43 USD

- 0.017895636
53.55 USD

- 0.017869434
53.47 USD

Amount

+ 0.043647984
130.62 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1114182
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1114183
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1114184
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1114185
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1114186
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1114187
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1114188
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1114189
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1114190
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/433841

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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